
Name and Address Date Received 
Precision Trenchless 12/2/2021
1710 Erie Blvd.
Schenectady NY 12308

Michels Pipe Services 12/2/2021
99 Callender Rd.
Watertown CT. 06795

Arold Construction 12/2/2021
51 Powder Mill Bridge Rd
Kingston NY 12401

National Water Main Cleaning Co 12/3/2021
25 Marshall St
Canton, MA 02021

Vortex Services LLC 12/3/2021
521 Federal Rd.
Livermore, ME 04253

Respecfully Submitted: Roger Ordway 

CC: Selectmen's Office Steve Malizia
Finance 
Fire

Office of Town Clerk/Tax Collector

Flagstone Drive Drainage Lining

Friday, December 3rd, 2021 10AM
Amount 

$385,451.23

$394,321.00

$333,750.00

$248,650.00

$248,900.00


