	fice of Town Clerk/Tax Collector	
F	lagstone Drive Drainage Lining	
Frid	day, December 3rd, 2021 10AM	
Name and Address	Date Received	Amount
Precision Trenchless	12/2/2021	
1710 Erie Blvd.		\$385,451.23
Schenectady NY 12308		
Michels Pipe Services	12/2/2021	
99 Callender Rd.	12/2/2021	\$394,321.00
Watertown CT. 06795		,5554,521.00
Arold Construction	12/2/2021	
51 Powder Mill Bridge Rd		\$333,750.00
Kingston NY 12401		
National Water Main Cleaning Co	12/3/2021	
25 Marshall St	12/3/2021	\$248,650.00
Canton, MA 02021		۶2 <del>4</del> 0,000.00
Vortex Services LLC	12/3/2021	
521 Federal Rd.		\$248,900.00
Livermore, ME 04253		
Respecfully Submitted: Roger Ordway		
CC: Selectmen's Office	Steve Malizia	
Finance		
Fire		